Report of

Director of Development

and Regeneration

Development Control Committee

Meeting

13.03.2007

PLANNING APPLICATIONS DECIDED UNDER DELEGATED POWERS

Application

06/00725/FUL

06/00965/FUL

06/01187/TPO

06/01318/ADV

07/00001/FUL

07/00005/TPO

07/00020/TPO

07/00051/TEL

07/00098/FUL

Recommendation

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Consent for Tree Works

Advertising Consent

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Split Decision

Consent for Tree Works

Prior App not reqd -
Telecom

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Location

Rigby House Farm The Common Adlington Chorley PR7
4DP

White Bear Marina Park Road Adlington Chorley
Lancashire

Crosse Hall Farm Crosse Hall Fold Chorley Lancashire
PR6 9AN

Downshire House Reproductions Abbey Mill Bolton Road
Abbey Village Chorley

Ricroft Nurseries Quaker Brook Lane Hoghton Lancashire
PR5 0JA

St Josephs Roman Catholic Church Bolton Road Anderton
Chorley PR6 9LX

16 Spring Mews Whittle-le-Woods Chorley Lancashire PR6
8AS

Land 50m West Of The Hayrick Wigan Road Clayton-Le-
Woods

Land 170m West Of Gelston Dawson Lane Whittle-Le-
Woods



