Report of	Meeting	Date
Director of Development and Regeneration	Development Control Committee	13.03.2007

PLANNING APPLICATIONS DECIDED UNDER DELEGATED POWERS

Application	Recommendation	Location
06/00725/FUL	Permit Full Planning Permission	Rigby House Farm The Common Adlington Chorley PR7 4DP
06/00965/FUL	Permit Full Planning Permission	White Bear Marina Park Road Adlington Chorley Lancashire
06/01187/TPO	Consent for Tree Works	Crosse Hall Farm Crosse Hall Fold Chorley Lancashire PR6 9AN
06/01318/ADV	Advertising Consent	Downshire House Reproductions Abbey Mill Bolton Road Abbey Village Chorley
07/00001/FUL	Permit Full Planning Permission	Ricroft Nurseries Quaker Brook Lane Hoghton Lancashire PR5 0JA
07/00005/TPO	Split Decision	St Josephs Roman Catholic Church Bolton Road Anderton Chorley PR6 9LX
07/00020/TPO	Consent for Tree Works	16 Spring Mews Whittle-le-Woods Chorley Lancashire PR6 8AS
07/00051/TEL	Prior App not reqd - Telecom	Land 50m West Of The Hayrick Wigan Road Clayton-Le- Woods
07/00098/FUL	Permit Full Planning Permission	Land 170m West Of Gelston Dawson Lane Whittle-Le- Woods